Page 1/2VPE4-L • Rev. 9/5/2018
A luminaire ideal for a variety of industrial, commercial and residential applications.
Installed either indoors or outside, the VPE4-L provides superior light distribution.
Intended for applications where moisture and/or dust may be present.
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
VPE4-L
LED vapour tight linear fixture
CONSTRUCTION

4000K
5000K
ORDERING GUIDE
Time (t) at which to estimate
lumen maintenance (hours) 50,000
Lumen maintenance at time (t) (%) 75.90%
Calculated L70 (hours) 64,000
Reported L70 (hours) >36,000
Time (t) at which to estimate
lumen maintenance (hours) 50,000
Lumen maintenance at time (t) (%) 75.90%
Calculated L70 (hours) 64,000
Reported L70 (hours) >36,000
TM21 TABLE - VPE4-LA3 TM21 TABLE - VPE4-LA4
Part number Wattage Lumens Voltage Colour temperature LM/W PF CRI THD (%)
VPE4-LA3-2/40K 40W 5200 120-277V 4000K 130lm/W 0.95 80+ 10
VPE4-LA3-2/50K 40W 5200 120-277V 5000K 130lm/W 0.95 80+ 20
VPE4-LA4-2/40K 60W 7900 120-277V 4000K 132lm/W 0.96 80+ 7.61
VPE4-LA4-2/50K 60W 7900 120-277V 5000K 132lm/W 0.95 80+ 10
VPE4-LA3-8/40K 40W 5200 347V 4000K 130lm/W 0.97 80+ 4.21
VPE4-LA3-8/50K 40W 5460 347V 5000K 137lm/W 0.95 80+ 10
VPE4-LA4-8/40K 60W 7900 347V 4000K 132lm/W 0.96 80+ 10.98
VPE4-LA4-8/50K 60W 8175 347V 5000K 137lm/W 0.95 80+ 10
*  QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
CAS060-LATCH-SS Stainless steel latches
ACCESSORY (order separately)
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE          *